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Tourenski Rennen St. Jakob in Haus, 19.02.2016
Rang StNr - Name JG  Sex Mannschaft Klasse Ges.Zeit Diff.
Damen
1 176 ~ WIMMER Kati 1990 W RC Martins Bikeshop Madls 28:07,4 0,0
2 180 EXENBERGER Ulli 1973 W Smaragdbiker Bramberg Ladies 28:16,2 8,8
3 25 BUBEMEYER-JOCHL Christi 1966 W Intersport Patrick Ladies 32:52,3 4:44.9
4 21 WORGOTTER Johanna 1969 W HG Stoaberg Ladies 33:08,8  5:01,4
5 152 REINMAYR Gudrun 1976 W Madls 33:43,3 5:35,9
6 8  FOHRINGER Claudia 1987 W Intersport Patrick Médls 34:20,4 6:13,0
7 3 KENDLER Elisabeth 1988 W PSV/BR Nuarach Madls 34:32,5 6:25,1
8 1 HEUBERGER Julia 1984 W Madls 36:54,4 8.47,0
9 16 RITSCH Greta 1958 W HG Stoaberg Ladies 37:47,0 9:39,6
10 23 BRILLER Andrea 1962 W Ladies 40:354  12:28,0
1 10  FOSCHETTI Martina 1989 W S4- Fieberbrunn Madls 40:39,1 12:31,7
12 13 BUCHER Maria 1987 W Oberndorf Madls 40:55,9  12:485
13 19  KLOTZ Margret 1960 W HG Stoaberg Ladies 40:57,5  12:50,1
14 11 TAXER Martina 1984 W Madls 42129  14:.055
15 20 GRUBER-POTT Margot 1962 W Ladies 43:48,7 15413
16 15  RAINER Kathi 1972 W Ladies 43:58,6 15512
17 9  WURTL Daniela 1982 W HG Stoaberg Madls 45:29,0 17:21,6
18 5  WURTL Carina 1986 W AV Waidring Madls 46:05,7  17:58,3
19 12 BERGMANN Claudia 1987 W Kirchdorf Madls 46:06,5 17:59,1
20 24 PREM Burgi 1973 W SC Hochfilzen Ladies 50:01,9  21:54,5
21 14  NIEDERSEER Viktoria 1985 W Entschl. Truppe St. Ulrich Madls 50:25,9 22:18,5
22 22  SODER Magdalena 1974 W Kletterteam Pillersee Ladies 58:29,2  30:21,8
23 6  SIMAIR Birgit 1979 W Freitagmadls Madls 58:29,9  30:22,5
24 17 WIDMOSER Maria 1972 W Freitagmadis Ladies 58:30,6  30:23,2
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Tourenski Rennen

Rang StNr
Herren

1 59
2 88
3 72
4 60
5 62
6 158
7 102
8 64
9 123
10 87
1 27
12 107
13 52
14 121
15 89
16 92
17 130
18 125
19 76
20 147
21 179
22 77
23 105
24 45
25 160
26 78
27 161
28 157
29 148
30 57
31 90
32 175
33 127
34 91
35 32
36 159
37 84
38 162
39 177
40 67
41 34
42 75
43 69

Name

SALCHER Dominik
SCHIDER Martin
HOCHSTAFFL Marc
MEYER Hans-Peter
STEINER Stefan
LEITNER Martin
BERGMANN Bernd
KRIMBACHER Thomas
HURTH Reinhard
UNTERRAINER Georg
DANZL Simon

DAGN Hermann
WECHSELBERGER Gerhard
DEISENBERGER Franz
PARDELLER Wolfgang
HAAS Alexander
WECHSELBERGER Anton
REITER Franz

DAGN Daniel

HOLZL Alois

GRUBER Giinter

EDER Hansi
SEEBACHER Emmerich
WAGNER Bernhard
STEINBACHER Georg
HERBST Walter
RAINER Hans

EDER Stefan

WORTER Sebastian
BRANDL Roland
LECHNER Hannes
WIMMER Giinter
EIDENMULLER Horst
TREMETZBERGER Uwe
KRALL Markus
PLETZENAUER Robert
DOUCHA Florian
WIMMER Werner
WIMMER Tobias
HOCHFILZER Hans_Anton
SCHMUCK Wolfgang
HARASSER Hannes
DOTTLINGER Johannes
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16. Mondscheinsprint auf die Buchensteinwand
Pillerseetal, Kitzbiihler Alpen

JG  Sex Mannschaft

1991
1974
1985
1975
1997
1993
1972
1992
1963
1987
1983
1965
1992
1959
1970
1972
1981
1962
1991
1978
1966
1978
1968
1992
1992
1986
1970
1970
1969
1987
1970
1992
1963
1971
1999
1961
1991
1975
1995
1981
1994
1987
1986
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Team Vertical Up
Martins Bike Shop

Klasse

Primetime
Silberschlafen

Sport 2000 Guinther Uttendorf Primetime

TeamKitz.at

Primetime

Sport 2000 Giinther Uttendorf Primetime

Team BMK Jettenberg
Team Fleisch bringts
Brixental Connection
RC Oberperfuss
Rocknrollmountain.at
Rocknrollmountain.at
Rocknrollmountain.at
Brixental Connection
Cerro Torre
Rocknrollmountain.at
Koasafexn

Team Fleisch bringts

St. Jakob in Haus
Rocknrollmountain.at
Team Bauservice Holzl
Smaragdbiker Bramberg
Team Fleisch bringts

La Sportiva Mountain Attack
Intersport Patrick

SC Weilbach

Egga Werner fanatnbuam
HG Leogang

Team Fleisch bringts
Team Hervis
Praxis Dr. Lechner

TSV Ottobrunn

La Sportiva Schwaz
Brixental Connection
SC Brendt

Brixental Connection
RC Martins Bikeshop
Loferer Renntiere

Egga Werner fanatnbuam
Intersport Patrick
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Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Silberschlafen
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Silberschlafen
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime

St. Jakob in Haus, 19.02.2016

Ges.Zeit Diff.
21:52,0 0,0
22:36,8 448
22:53,8 1:01,8
23:00,8 1.08,8
23:02,3 1:10,3
23:26,7 1:34,7
23:58,0 2:06,0
24:20,5 2:28,5
24:42,4 2:50,4
25:00,9 3:08,9
25:04,1 3:12,1
25:04,5 3125
25:11,3 3:119,3
25:16,0 3:24,0
25:19,3 3:27,3
25:27,4 3:35,4
25:40,6 3:48,6
25:45,4 3.53,4
25:52,7 4:00,7
25:54,4 4:02,4
26:02,1 4:10,1
26:36,8 4:44.8
26:54,1 5:02,1
27:09,0 5:17,0
27:10,6 5:18,6
27:14,6 5:22,6
27:15,7 5:23,7
27:16,4 5:24.4
27:17,5 5:25,5
27:27,2 5:35,2
27:31,4 5:39,4
27:37,8 5:45,8
27:39,5 5475
27:44,5 5:52,5
27:54,2 6:02,2
27:56,0 6:04,0
28:05,2 6:13,2
28:08,0 6:16,0
28:18,1 6:26,1
28:39,6 6:47,6
28:46,7 6:54,7
28:48,6 6.56,6
29:07,3 7:15,3
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44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

StNr
47
61
38
71
117
93
43
39
111
173
104
35
172
41
171
36
44
63
56
55
82
174
95
40
30
146
166
122
65
80
116
163
109
108
167
150
168
54
46
81
53
50
165
49
70

Name

HAIN Florian
MAYER Andreas
HAUSER Stefan
VOTTER Fritz
RAMESBERGER Reinhold
LINZER Walter
GASTL Andreas
LEITNER Martin
MOSER Chrisoph
HOLZER Mario
ERBER Robert
HOFLINGER Hannes
LOICHT Thomas
BRANDTNER Marcel
HAAS Manfred
REISENHOFER Alexander
REICH Karl

KOCK Gerald
KROLL Christian
STERBIK Marco
PURSTL Stefan
KRAUS Karl

STOCK Robert
SOLLNER Hannes
PEER Wolfgang
DANZL Klaus
KLUBL Marcus
HERZINGER Peter
KROLL Andreas
SILLABER Stephan
LAIMINGER Martin
MASSINGER Josef
TRIENDL Egon
LINDLBAUER Franz
HALBMAYER Emilio
GUNTHER Harald
TROGER Andreas
PARGGER Martin
SOJER Christian
RAPIRA Fabio
DANZL Simon
TREICHL Christian
WIMMER Julian
BERNAUER Andreas
HACMAC Jiri
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1979
2001
1984
1984
1961
1972
1979
1978
1964
1994
1968
1981
1988
1992
1962
1987
1976
1980
1980
1989
1987
1963
1971
1986
1977
1966
1978
1959
1987
1983
1954
2002
1965
1970
2003
1972
1981
1979
1982
2006
1997
1982
2005
1984
1979

=
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S4- Fieberbrunn
Intersport Patrick

AV Kdssen

Intersport Patrick

SK Ramsau

Bigtime Maishofen
Bergrettung Scheffau
Kdssen

Brixen im Thale

Intersport Patrick
Bergrettung Scheffau
Reifencenter Krisch
Loferer Renntiere
Reifencenter Krisch

Intersport St. Johann
Intersport Patrick
Bergrettung Scheffau

Oberndorf
Bike Zeit

VC St. Johann
HG Stoaberg
AV Hochfilzen

De Stoalinger
Intersport Patrick
BR Scheffau
Kletterteam Pillersee

SC St. Ulrich
Bike Team Borbet

Arbd Pillerseetalbiker
Team Stubai

Intersport Patrick
Kletterteam Pillersee
Bergrettung Scheffau
Intersport Patrick
Intersport Patrick

SV Gnus
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16. Mondscheinsprint auf die Buchensteinwand
Pillerseetal, Kitzbiihler Alpen

Klasse
Primetime
Kinderklasse
Primetime
Primetime
Oldies
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Oldies
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Oldies
Kinderklasse
Silberschlafen
Silberschlafen
Kinderklasse
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Kinderklasse
Primetime
Primetime
Kinderklasse
Primetime
Primetime

St. Jakob in Haus, 19.02.2016

Ges.Zeit Diff.
29:09,3 7173
29:23,7 7.31,7
29:28,0 7:36,0
29:31,0 7:39,0
29:33,3 7:41,3
29:36,7 7447
29:37,9 7:45,9
29:41,3 7:49,3
29:51,4 7:59,4
30:11,6 8.19,6
30:33,3 8:41,3
31:03,1 9:111
31:05,0 9:13,0
31:05,6 9:13,6
31:08,6 9:16,6
31:11,5 9:19,5
31:24,1 9:32,1
31:24,6 9:32,6
31:26,0 9:34,0
31:40,2 9:48,2
31:43,2 9:51,2
32:07,1 10:15,1
32:29.6  10:37,6
32:326  10:40,6
32:425 10:50,5
32:58,0  11:06,0
33:054 11134
33:20,3  11:28,3
33:30,3  11:38,3
33:40,3  11:483
33:484  11:56,4
33:49,3  11:573
34:089 12:16,9
34:150  12:230
34:31,7  12:39,7
34:45;7  12:53,7
34:484  12:56,4
34:544  13.024
34:56,4 13:04,4
35:22,2  13:30,2
35:29,8  13:37.8
35:32,1 13:40,1
35:52,0 14:00,0
36:01,2  14:09,2
36:21,6  14:296
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Rang
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

StNr
43
164
169
129
153
112
145
110
94
178
170
149
154
97
113
119
118
156
120
31
133
68
98
115
151
155
26
33
83
101
58
114

Name

RAPIRA Kurt
MASSINGER Harald
DANZL Harald

STEINER Gustav
ASTNER Manfred
WINKLER Sepp

DANZL Matthias
SCHWAIGER Christian
BRANDSTATTER Markus
SOLLNER Thomas
KROLL Dominik
NIEDERMOSER Leonhard
PRANTL Markus
HASELSBERGER Martin
OBERHOFER Ferdinand
SALVENMOSER Ernst
NOTHEGGER Thomas
LANKAMP Rob
LAIMINGER Josef
SIMAIR Benjamin
SIMAIR Sepp

SODER Sebastian
SODER Martin
DAXAUER Michael

DE JONGE Tim
JONGEJAN Bas

ASTL Michael

ASTL Manni

STOCKL Florian
SIMAIR Jos

VORHOFER Hans
WURTL Leopold
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16. Mondscheinsprint auf die Buchensteinwand
Pillerseetal, Kitzbiihler Alpen

JG  Sex Mannschaft

1975
1966
1988
1955
1966
1956
1962
1967
1974
1958
1989
1960
1989
1971
1954
1945
1955
1986
1961
2004
1945
2002
1971
1964
1995
1995
1990
1985
1985
1974
1980
1948
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Intersport Patrick

Team Stubai
HG Stoaberg

St. Ulrich
AV Hochfilzen

HG Stoaberg+Bergrettung

Team Stubai

HG Stoaberg

BR Nuarach
Bergrettung Scheffau
St. Johann

HG Stoaberg

Ic Niederwies Kdssen
EV Argo

AV Waidring

SC St. Ulrich

Arbd Pillerseetalbiker
Kletterteam Pillersee
Kletterteam Pillersee
Schiedsrichter Niedernd.

ASV Atletics

Kirchdorf

AV St. Johann in Tirol
Entschl. Truppe Scheffau
HG Stoaberg

HG Stoaberg+Bergrettung
HG Stoaberg+Bergrettung
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Klasse
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies
Silberschlafen
Oldies

Oldies
Silberschlafen
Silberschlafen
Oldies
Primetime
Oldies
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Oldies

Oldies

Oldies
Primetime
Oldies
Kinderklasse
Oldies
Kinderklasse
Silberschlafen
Oldies
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Primetime
Silberschlafen
Primetime
Oldies

St. Jakob in Haus, 19.02.2016

Ges.Zeit Diff.
36:29,1 14:37 1
36:39,0 14:47,0
36:44,1 14:52,1
36:53,2  15:.01,2
36:57,7  15:.05,7
37:095 15:17,5
37:48,1 15:56,1
38:042  16:12,2
38:04,7  16:12,7
38:175  16:25,5
39:146  17:226
39:224  17:304
39:478  17:558
40:06,8 18:14,8
40:18,6 18:26,6
42:049  20:12,9
42:10,9  20:18,9
42:140  20:22,0
42:16,9 20:24,9
42:18,1 20:26,1
42:19,2  20:27,2
42:378 20458
42:38,9  20:46,9
43:229  21:30,9
44:06,8 22:14,8
47:045 25125
48:149  26:229
48:155  26:235
50:254  28:334
58:41,8  36:49,8
58:45,7  36:53,7
58:52,7  37.00,7
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